
 

Academic Eligibility Dates for High School: 
  

Thursday, September 17: Mid-Quarter (1st) 

Friday, September 18: Grade Check for ALL 

Tuesday, October 6: End of 1st Quarter Probationary Period 

Wednesday, October 7: Grade check for students on probation 

Monday, October 19:  End of 1st Quarter 

Tuesday, October 20: 1st Quarter Grades Due 

Wednesday, October 21: Grade Check for ALL 

Monday, November 9: Students on suspension from 1st quarter grades are reinstated 

Tuesday, November 17: Mid-Quarter (2nd) 

Wednesday, November 18: Grade Check for ALL 

Friday, December 4: End of 2nd Quarter Probationary Period 

Tuesday, December 8: Grade check for students on probation 

Friday, December 18: End of 2nd Quarter/ 1st Semester 

Monday, December 21: 2nd Quarter/ 1st Semester Grades Due 

Tuesday, January 4:  Grade Check for ALL 

Friday, January 19: Students on suspension from 2nd quarter grades are reinstated 

Wednesday, February 3: Mid-Quarter (3rd) 

Thursday, February 4: Grade Check for ALL 

Thursday, February 18: End of 3rd Quarter Probationary Period 

Friday, February 19: Grade check for students on probation 

Friday, March 5: End of 3rd Quarter 

Monday, March 8: 3rd Quarter grades due 

Tuesday, March 9: Grade check for ALL 

Wednesday, March 31: Students on suspension from 3rd quarter grades are reinstated 

Thursday, April 15: Mid-Quarter (4th) 

Friday, April 16: Grade check for ALL 

Wednesday, April 29: End of 4th quarter probationary period 

Friday, April 30: Grade check for students on probation 

Thursday, May 13: End of 4th Quarter 

Friday, May 14: 4th Quarter/ 2nd Semester Grades Due 

Monday, May 17: Grade check for ALL 

Friday, May 28: Students on suspension from 4th quarter grades are reinstated 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Academic Eligibility Dates for Middle School: 

 
Monday, September 14: End of 3-week set 

Tuesday, September 15: Grade check for ALL 

Wednesday, September 23: End of probationary period 

Thursday, September 24: Grade check for students on probation 

Monday, October 5: End of 3-week set 

Tuesday, October 6: Grade check for ALL 

Monday, October 12: End of probationary period 

Tuesday, October 13: Grade check for students on probation 

Monday, October 26: End of 3-week set 

Tuesday, October 27: Grade check for ALL 

Monday, November 2: End of probationary period 

Tuesday, November 3: Grade check for students on probation 

BREAK Until Spring Sports 

Tuesday, April 7: End of 3-week set 

Wednesday, April 8: Grade check for ALL 

Monday, April 13: End of probationary period 

Tuesday, April 14: Grade check for students on probation 

Tuesday, April 28: End of 3-week set 

Wednesday, April 29: Grade check for ALL 

Tuesday, May 4: End of probationary period 

Wednesday, May 5: Grade check for students on probation 

 


